Reshad Jafarh
Marine Mechanic |1

Nationality: Azerbaijan

Phone : (+994) 51491 32 29

Email :  reshad.ceferli95@gmail.com
Address: Zag 93, AZE1142 , Baku(Azerbaijan )
Date of birth: 04.07.1995

Education:

» Azerbaijan State Marine Academy - Operation of Ship Power Plants Engineering(Bachelor 2013 —2017)

Work and Experience:

GN Group -
Turkey TIBER RIVER/ 9650949 3. Engineer  06.06.2023 04.09.2023  General Cargo Ship

Azerbaijan
Caspian SHAIR SABIR /9348326 3. Engineer  01.10.2022_01.05.2023

Shipping General Cargo Ship

Azerbaijan
Caspian Undoga /8119118 3. Engineer  15.05.2022_15.09.2022  General Cargo Ship
Shipping

Azerbaijan
Caspian NRCHA /8119065 3. Engineer  10.01.2022_10.05.2022 General Cargo Ship
Shipping

Azerbaijan
Caspian Athlete8 / 8511457 3. Engineer  01.09.2021 01.01.2022  General Cargo Ship
Shipping

TGS 09.01.2019 07.07.2091 General Cargo Ship
shipping WOLF /9306407 3. Engineer


mailto:reshad.ceferli95@gmail.com

Certificates:

Courses

international

Convention

Place
issued

Start date

Valid Until

Second Engineer Officer of
ships powered by main
propulsion machinery of
3000 kW propulsion power
or more

Personal survival techniques
Fire prevention and fire
fighting

Elementary first aid
Personal safety and social
responsibilities

Proficiency in Survival Craft
and boats other than fast
rescue boats

Training in advanced fire
fighting

Training for seafarers with
designated security duties

International Safety
Management Code (ISM)

Medical First Aid

Engine Resource
Management

Leadership and Teamwork

Regulation

A-111/2

A-VI/1-1
A-VI/1-2
A-VI/1-3
A-VI/1-4

VI/2 A-VI/2
p1,2,3,4

VI/3 A-VI/3
p1,2,3,4

A-VI/6 Pa.6 to
Pa.8 IMO Model
course 3.27

IX SOLAS-74

A-V1/4,
p.1,2,3

A-111/1,
A-111/2,
A-111/2

1/1,1/2
/1,11/2,
11/3,111/6 A-
1/1,A-11/2, A-
/1,Al1/2, A-
1/3,A-111/6

STCW -78
001214/23
0007280

SO-1746-19

SL-1266-20

SJ-0051-21

SH-0066-20

SP-0704-20

SN-0515-20

ER-0185-20

DL-0089-20

16.11.2023

25.06.2019

14.12.2020

02.02.2021

31.01.2020

08.09.2020

27.11.2020

18.09.2020

26.08.2020

16.11.2028

25.06.2024

08.12.2025

02.02.2026

29.01.2025

28.08.2025

27.11.2025

14.08.2025

26.08.2025



Language skills: Software skills: (1-10)

Azerbaijani — Native MS Word — 5

Turkish — Native MS Power Point-5

English — Intermediate level MS Excel — 6

Russian — Intermediate level MS Outlook- 7

General:

Have you ever been denied a foreign visa? If Yes, state which country and reason (Yes / No) No
Have you been the subject of a court of inquiry or involved in a marine accident? (Yes / No) NO
Military service Yes

Date availability for service 01.07.2023



