

### Reshad Jafarlı Marine Mechanic II

01.10.2022 01.05.2023

15.05.2022 15.09.2022

10.01.2022\_10.05.2022

01.09.2021\_01.01.2022

09.01.2019\_07.07.2091

General Cargo Ship

• Nationality: Azerbaijan

• Phone: (+994) 51 491 32 29

Email: <u>reshad.ceferli95@gmail.com</u>
 Address: Zig 93, AZE1142, Baku(Azerbaijan)

Date of birth: 04.07.1995

#### **Education:**

Azerbaijan Caspian

Shipping

Azerbaijan Caspian

Shipping

Azerbaijan Caspian

Shipping

Azerbaijan

Caspian

Shipping

**TGS** 

shipping

 $\bullet \quad Azerbaijan \ State \ Marine \ Academy \ - \ Operation \ of \ Ship \ Power \ Plants \ Engineering (Bachelor \ 2013-2017)$ 

# Work and Experience:

SHAIR SABIR / 9348326

Undoga / 8119118

NRCHA / 8119065

Athlete8 / 8511457

WOLF / 9306407

Company	Vessel's name / IMO number	Duty	Years	Vessel's Type
GN Group - Turkey	TIBER RIVER/ 9650949	3. Engineer	06 06 2023 04 09 2023	General Cargo Ship

3. Engineer

3. Engineer

3. Engineer

3. Engineer

3. Engineer

Certificates:							
Courses	İnternational Convention Regulation	Place issued	Start date	Valid Until			
Second Engineer Officer of ships powered by main propulsion machinery of 3000 kW propulsion power or more	A-III/2	STCW - 78 001214/23 0007280	16.11.2023	16.11.2028			
Personal survival techniques Fire prevention and fire fighting Elementary first aid Personal safety and social responsibilities	A-VI/1-1 A-VI/1-2 A-VI/1-3 A-VI/1-4	SO-1746-19	25.06.2019	25.06.2024			
Proficiency in Survival Craft and boats other than fast rescue boats	VI/2 A-VI/2 p1,2,3,4	SL-1266-20	14.12.2020	08.12.2025			
Training in advanced fire fighting	VI/3 A-VI/3 p1,2,3,4	SJ-0051-21	02.02.2021	02.02.2026			
Training for seafarers with designated security duties	A-VI/6 Pa.6 to Pa.8 IMO Model course 3.27	SH-0066-20	31.01.2020	29.01.2025			
International Safety Management Code (ISM)	IX SOLAS-74	SP-0704-20	08.09.2020	28.08.2025			
Medical First Aid	A-VI/4, p.1,2,3	SN-0515-20	27.11.2020	27.11.2025			
Engine Resource Management	A-III/1, A-III/2, A-III/2	ER-0185-20	18.09.2020	14.08.2025			
Leadership and Teamwork	/1,  /2    /1,   /2,    /3,   /6 A-   /1,A-  /2, A-    /1,A   /2, A-    /3,A-   /6	DL-0089-20	26.08.2020	26.08.2025			

## Language skills:

## Software skills: (1-10)

Azerbaijani – Native	MS Word – 5
Turkish – Native	MS Power Point-5
English – İntermediate level	MS Excel – 6
Russian – İntermediate level	MS Outlook–7

### General:

Questions	Answers
Have you ever been denied a foreign visa? If <b>Yes</b> , state which country and reason (Yes / No)	No
Have you been the subject of a court of inquiry or involved in a marine accident? (Yes / No)	NO
Military service	Yes
Date availability for service	01.07.2023